
Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjell Kristian Lunde Tangen 

Hold 1
5/3

Hold 2
3/1

Hold 3
5/0

Hold 4
5/2

Hold 5
6/5

Hold 6
3/0

36-sku
27/11

2. André Bjørseth Stange og Romedal 6/0 5/0 2/0 4/1 3/0 2/0 22/01

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 2-5+V55+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Thomas Baar Tynset 5

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
6/2

Hold 6
5/2

36-sku
35/24

2. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 35/22
3. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/4 5/0 35/19
4. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 5 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 34/17
5. Torkel Strøm Eidskog 4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 5/1 34/16
6. Thomas Bråthen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 34/15
7. Terje Grøterud Sigdal 3 6/1 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 4/2 34/15
8. Jørn Hansson Løiten 4 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/2 2/0 6/1 32/17
9. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 6/5 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/2 5/2 32/14
10. Irja Jødahl Blaker 3 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 2/0 4/1 29/11
11. Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog 5 6/3 5/1 5/3 6/3 4/1 3/0 29/11
12. Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes 4 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/3 2/1 3/1 28/15
13. Geir Erland Hamre Rauhella V55 6/3 4/1 4/1 6/5 1/0 6/2 27/12
14. Øyvind Nitteberg Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/2 6/4 6/2 6/4 2/0 1/0 27/12
15. Kjell Kristian Lunde Tangen 2 5/3 3/1 5/0 5/2 6/5 3/0 27/11
16. Andre Sletli Tangen EJ 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 0/0 3/1 26/13
17. Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 4 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/2 2/0 2/0 26/13
18. Åse Marit Myrvang Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/5 4/2 1/1 6/3 6/1 3/0 26/12
19. Knut Drognes Raumnes V55 6/4 6/3 4/1 6/3 3/1 1/0 26/12
20. Øyvind Haugen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/0 6/2 6/2 6/2 0/0 2/0 26/06
21. Ole Jakob Jemtland Sigdal 3 6/3 6/3 3/0 6/3 0/0 4/1 25/10
22. Arne Robert Skaslien Opdal og Midtbygden V55 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/1 4/0 4/0 25/09



Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

23. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros V55 5/1 6/4 0/0 6/2 6/3 0/0 23/10
24. Ole Gustav Huser Raumnes 3 5/2 4/1 6/3 6/3 0/0 2/0 23/09
25. Odd Arne Tangen Høland/Bjørkelangen V55 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 1/0 0/0 23/09
26. Ola Snortheim Høland/Bjørkelangen V55 6/0 6/0 4/3 5/2 2/0 0/0 23/05
27. Yngve Lohne Raumnes V55 5/4 4/1 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 22/07
28. André Bjørseth Stange og Romedal 2 6/0 5/0 2/0 4/1 3/0 2/0 22/01
29. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 5 2/0 6/3 5/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 18/05
30. Idar Leknes Bjørnen 4 5/0 3/0 3/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 13/03

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Grøterud Sigdal 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
4/2

36-sku
34/15

2. Irja Jødahl Blaker 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 2/0 4/1 29/11
3. Ole Jakob Jemtland Sigdal 6/3 6/3 3/0 6/3 0/0 4/1 25/10
4. Ole Gustav Huser Raumnes 5/2 4/1 6/3 6/3 0/0 2/0 23/09

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torkel Strøm Eidskog 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/2

Hold 6
5/1

36-sku
34/16

2. Jørn Hansson Løiten 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/2 2/0 6/1 32/17
3. Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/3 2/1 3/1 28/15
4. Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/2 2/0 2/0 26/13
5. Idar Leknes Bjørnen 5/0 3/0 3/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 13/03

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thomas Baar Tynset 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
6/2

Hold 6
5/2

36-sku
35/24

2. Ingar Waag Surnadal 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 35/22
3. Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/4 5/0 35/19
4. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 34/17



Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Thomas Bråthen Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 34/15
6. Britt Nesteby Tynset 6/5 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/2 5/2 32/14
7. Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog 6/3 5/1 5/3 6/3 4/1 3/0 29/11
8. Øyvind Nitteberg Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/2 6/4 6/2 6/4 2/0 1/0 27/12
9. Åse Marit Myrvang Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/5 4/2 1/1 6/3 6/1 3/0 26/12
10. Øyvind Haugen Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/0 6/2 6/2 6/2 0/0 2/0 26/06
11. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 2/0 6/3 5/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 18/05

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Andre Sletli Tangen 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
0/0

Hold 6
3/1

36-sku
26/13

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. KIK

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjell Arne Larsen Bjørnen 

Hold 1
5/1

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
3/0

Hold 5
1/0

Hold 6
2/0

36-sku
19/04

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Erland Hamre Rauhella 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
4/1

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
1/0

Hold 6
6/2

36-sku
27/12

2. Knut Drognes Raumnes 6/4 6/3 4/1 6/3 3/1 1/0 26/12
3. Arne Robert Skaslien Opdal og Midtbygden 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/1 4/0 4/0 25/09
4. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 5/1 6/4 0/0 6/2 6/3 0/0 23/10
5. Odd Arne Tangen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 1/0 0/0 23/09
6. Ola Snortheim Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/0 6/0 4/3 5/2 2/0 0/0 23/05
7. Yngve Lohne Raumnes 5/4 4/1 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 22/07


